The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender
For Term 1410 (Fall 2002)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Total Ann Arbor Female 18691 12849 2708 2354 747 33
Male 20281 14173 2479 2827 765 37

Total 38972 27022 5187 5181 1512 70

Undergraduate Female 12500 8889 2708 459 427 17
Male 11972 8647 2479 423 399 24

Total 24472 17536 5187 882 826 41

Rackham Female 3121 2132 0 855 122 12
Male 3937 2712 0 1036 180 9

Total 7058 4844 0 1891 302 21

Non-Rackham Female 1690 884 0 633 169 4
Male 2480 1513 0 819 144 4

Total 4170 2397 0 1452 313 8

Graduate-Professional Female 1380 944 0 407 29 0
Male 1892 1301 0 549 42 0

Total 3272 2245 0 956 71 0

Architecture & Urban Planning Female 258 135 0 71 51 1
Male 293 158 0 90 44 1

Total 551 293 0 161 95 2

Undergraduate Female 104 51 0 11 42 0
Male 89 44 0 13 32 0

Total 193 95 0 24 74 0

Rackham Female 62 32 0 26 4 0
Male 62 30 0 25 6 1

Total 124 62 0 51 10 1

Non-Rackham Female 92 52 0 34 5 1
Male 142 84 0 52 6 0

Total 234 136 0 86 11 1
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender
For Term 1410 (Fall 2002)

New Grads/ Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Art and Design Female 389 294 69 19 7 0
Male 193 151 31 9 2 0
Total 582 445 100 28 9 0
Undergraduate Female 374 286 69 12 7 0
Male 183 144 31 6 2 0
Total 557 430 100 18 9 0
Rackham Female 15 8 0 7 0 0
Male 10 7 0 3 0 0
Total 25 15 0 10 0 0
Business Administration Female 839 492 0 188 159 0
Male 2122 1335 0 506 279 2
Total 2961 1827 0 694 438 2
Undergraduate Female 278 143 0 8 127 0
Male 414 203 0 10 201 0
Total 692 346 0 18 328 0
Rackham Female 37 30 0 7 0 0
Male 47 35 0 12 0 0
Total 84 65 0 19 0 0
Non-Rackham Female 524 319 0 173 32 0
Male 1661 1097 0 484 78 2
Total 2185 1416 0 657 110 2
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender
For Term 1410 (Fall 2002)

New Grads/ Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Dentistry Female 224 163 0 56 5 0
Male 282 210 0 68 4 0
Total 506 373 0 124 9 0
Rackham Female 36 24 0 7 5 0
Male 47 31 0 12 4 0
Total 83 55 0 19 9 0
Graduate Professional Female 188 139 0 49 0 0
Male 235 179 0 56 0 0
Total 423 318 0 105 0 0
Dental Hygiene Female 97 62 0 32 3 0
Male 2 2 0 0 0 0
Total 99 64 0 32 3 0
Undergraduate Female 97 62 0 32 3 0
Male 2 2 0 0 0 0
Total 99 64 0 32 3 0
Education Female 449 284 0 97 65 3
Male 162 103 0 41 17 1
Total 611 387 0 138 82 4

Undergraduate Female 210 143 0 6 59
Male 48 30 0 4 13 1
Total 258 173 0 10 72 3
Rackham Female 239 141 0 91 6 1
Male 114 73 0 37 4 0
Total 353 214 0 128 10 1

Office of the Registrar
Report 105
3 Data extracted as of 9/23/02

SAO05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex:


ppainter
Typewritten Text
Undergrad


The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender
For Term 1410 (Fall 2002)

New Grads/ Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Engineering Female 1773 1217 296 185 72 3
Male 5531 3889 686 731 209 16
Total 7304 5106 982 916 281 19
Undergraduate Female 1250 904 296 27 22 1
Male 3414 2546 686 110 61 11
Total 4664 3450 982 137 83 12
Rackham Female 447 283 0 127 36 1
Male 1736 1162 0 457 114
Total 2183 1445 0 584 150 4
Non-Rackham Female 76 30 0 31 14 1
Male 381 181 0 164 34 2
Total 457 211 0 195 48 3
Information Female 160 93 0 57 10 0
Male 109 73 0 29 7 0
Total 269 166 0 86 17 0
Rackham Female 160 93 0 57 10 0
Male 109 73 0 29 7 0
Total 269 166 0 86 17 0
Kinesiology Female 400 290 64 16 28 2
Male 376 270 72 21 11 2
Total 776 560 136 37 39 4
Undergraduate Female 383 280 64 12 26 1
Male 357 263 72 12 9 1
Total 740 543 136 24 35 2
Rackham Female 17 10 0 4 2 1
Male 19 7 0 9 2 1
Total 36 17 0 13 4 2
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender
For Term 1410 (Fall 2002)

New Grads/ Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Law Female 494 315 0 176 3 0
Male 682 434 0 242 6 0
Total 1176 749 0 418 9 0
Non-Rackham Female 4 2 0 2 0 0
Male 8 3 0 5 0 0
Total 12 5 0 7 0 0
Graduate Professional Female 490 313 0 174 3 0
Male 674 431 0 237 6 0
Total 1164 744 0 411 9 0
Literature Science & the Arts Female 9153 6712 1920 418 88 15
Male 7710 5645 1516 454 82 13
Total 16863 12357 3436 872 170 28
Undergraduate Female 8186 5981 1920 197 77 11
Male 6683 4854 1516 235 68 10
Total 14869 10835 3436 432 145 21
Rackham Female 967 731 0 221 11 4
Male 1027 791 0 219 14 3
Total 1994 1522 0 440 25 7
LSA Residential College Female 522 352 163 7 0 0
Male 275 187 84 4 0 0
Total 797 539 247 11 0 0
Undergraduate Female 522 352 163 7 0 0
Male 275 187 84 4 0 0
Total 797 539 247 11 0 0
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender
For Term 1410 (Fall 2002)

New Grads/ Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Medicine Female 735 515 0 194 26 0
Male 1030 721 0 271 38 0
Total 1765 1236 0 465 64 0
Rackham Female 83 75 0 8 0 0
Male 81 70 0 9 2 0
Total 164 145 0 17 2 0
Non-Rackham Female 5 3 0 2 0 0
Male 10 4 0 6 0 0
Total 15 7 0 8 0 0
Graduate Professional Female 647 437 0 184 26 0
Male 939 647 0 256 36 0
Total 1586 1084 0 440 62 0
Music Female 528 346 107 63 12 0
Male 476 327 84 55 9 1
Total 1004 673 191 118 21 1

Undergraduate Female 383 259 107 10 7
Male 345 247 84 8 5 1
Total 728 506 191 18 12 1
Rackham Female 69 47 0 17 5 0
Male 60 44 0 12 4 0
Total 129 91 0 29 9 0
Non-Rackham Female 76 40 0 36 0 0
Male 71 36 0 35 0 0
Total 147 76 0 71 0 0
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender

For Term 1410 (Fall 2002)

New Grads/

Intra-

Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Natural Resources&Environmen Female

Undergraduate

Rackham

Nursing

Undergraduate

Rackham

SAO05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex:

Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

259
172
431

126
83
209

133
89
222

766
49
815

501
32
533

265
17
282

206
140
346

126
83
209

80
57
137

459
32
491

261
18
279

198
14
212

0
0
0

89

95

89

95

50 3 0
24 8 0
74 11 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
50 3 0
24 8 0
74 11 0
162 52 4
6 5 0
168 57 4
113 36 2
5 3 0
118 39 2
49 16 2
1 2 0
50 18 2
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender
For Term 1410 (Fall 2002)

New Grads/
Undergrad University

New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Pharmacy Female 170 118 0 31 21 0
Male 121 95 0 21 5 0

Total 291 213 0 52 26 0

Undergraduate Female 86 41 0 24 21 0
Male 47 26 0 16 5 0

Total 133 67 0 40 26 0

Rackham Female 29 22 0 7 0 0
Male 30 25 0 5 0 0

Total 59 47 0 12 0 0

Graduate Professional Female 55 55 0 0 0 0
Male 44 44 0 0 0 0

Total 99 99 0 0 0 0

Public Health Female 535 316 0 148 69 2
Male 242 157 0 59 25 1

Total 777 473 0 207 94 3

Rackham Female 171 134 0 25 10 2
Male 105 85 0 15 4 1

Total 276 219 0 40 14 3

Non-Rackham Female 364 182 0 123 59 0
Male 137 72 0 44 21 0

Total 501 254 0 167 80 0

Public Policy Female 79 40 0 33 6 0
Male 62 27 0 29 6 0

Total 141 67 0 62 12 0

Rackham Female 79 40 0 33 6 0
Male 62 27 0 29 6 0

Total 141 67 0 62 12 0
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender

For Term 1410 (Fall 2002)

New

New Grads/ Intra-

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Rackham Female
Male

Total

Rackham Female
Male
Total

Social Work Female
Male
Total

Non-Rackham Female
Male
Total

SAO05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex:

312
322
634

312
322
634

549
70
619

549
70
619

184
181
365

184
181
365

256
36
292

256
36
292

0
0
0

Undergrad University

119 8 1
138 3 0
257 11 1
119 8 1
138 3 0
257 11 1
232 59 2
29 5 0
261 64 2
232 59 2
29 5 0
261 64 2
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