		-		Ne	ew Grads/	Intra-	
				New	Undergrad	University	
		Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Total Ann Arbor	Female	18691	12849	2708	2354	747	33
	Male	20281	14173	2479	2827	765	37
	Total	38972	27022	5187	5181	1512	70
 Undergraduate	Female	12500	8889	2708	459	427	17
	Male	11972	8647	2479	423	399	24
	Total	24472	17536	5187	882	826	41
Rackham	Female	3121	2132	0	855	122	12
	Male	3937	2712	0	1036	180	9
	Total	7058	4844	0	1891	302	21
Non-Rackham	Female	1690	884	0	633	169	4
	Male	2480	1513	0	819	144	4
	Total	4170	2397	0	1452	313	8
Graduate-Professional	Female	1380	944	0	407	29	0
	Male	1892	1301	0	549	42	0
	Total	3272	2245	0	956	71	0
				_			
Architecture & Urban Planning	Female	258	135				
	Male	293	158				
	Total	551	293	0	161	95	2
Undergraduate	Female	104	51	0	11	42	0
	Male	89	44	0	13	32	0
	Total	193	95	0	24	74	0
Rackham	Female	62	32	0	26	4	0
	Male	62	30	0	25	6	1
	Total	124	62	0	51	10	1
Non-Rackham	Female	92	52	0	34	5	1
	Male	142	84	0	52	6	0
	Total	234	136	0	86	11	1

		-		Ne	w Grads/	Intra-	
				New	Undergrad	University	
		Total Co	ntinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Art and Design	Female	389	294	69	19	7	0
	Male	193	151	31	9	2	0
	Total	582	445	100	28	9	0
Undergraduate	Female	374	286	69	12	7	0
	Male	183	144	31	6	2	0
	Total	557	430	100	18	9	0
Rackham	Female	15	8	0	7	0	0
	Male	10	7	0	3	0	0
	Total	25	15	0	10	0	0
Business Administration	Female	839	492	0	188	159	0
	Male	2122	1335	0	506	279	2
	Total	2961	1827	0	694	438	2
Undergraduate	Female	278	143	0	8	127	0
	Male	414	203	0	10	201	0
	Total	692	346	0	18	328	0
Rackham	Female	37	30	0	7	0	0
	Male	47	35	0	12	0	0
	Total	84	65	0	19	0	0
Non-Rackham	Female	524	319	0	173	32	0
	Male	1661	1097	0	484	78	2
	Total	2185	1416	0	657	110	2

				Ne	ew Grads/	Intra-	
				New	Undergrad	University	
		Total Co	ntinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Dentistry	Female	224	163	0	56	5	0
	Male	282	210	0	68	4	0
	Total	506	373	0	124	9	0
Rackham	Female	36	24	0	7	5	0
	Male	47	31	0	12	4	0
	Total	83	55	0	19	9	0
Graduate Profession		188	139	0	49	0	0
	Male	235	179	0	56	0	0
	Total	423	318	0	105	0	0
Dental Hygiene	Female	97	62	0	32	3	0
	Male	2	2	0	0	0	0
	Total	99	64	0	32	3	0
Undergraduate	Female	97	62	0	32	3	0
	Male	2	2	0	0	0	0
	Total	99	64	0	32	3	0
Education	Female	449	284	0	97	65	3
	Male	162	103	0	41	17	1
	Total	611	387	0	138	82	4
Undergraduate	Female	210	143	0	6	59	2
	Male	48	30	0	4	13	1
	Total	258	173	0	10	72	3
Rackham	Female	239	141	0	91	6	1
	Male	114	73	0	37	4	0
	Total	353	214	0	128	10	1

					Ne	w Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total Co	ntinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Er	ngineering	Female	1773	1217	296	185	72	3
		Male	5531	3889	686	731	209	16
		Total	7304	5106	982	916	281	19
	Undergraduate	Female	1250	904	296	27	22	1
		Male	3414	2546	686	110	61	11
		Total	4664	3450	982	137	83	12
	Rackham	Female	447	283	0	127	36	1
		Male	1736	1162	0	457	114	3
		Total	2183	1445	0	584	150	4
	Non-Rackham	Female	76	30	0	31	14	1
		Male	381	181	0	164	34	2
		Total	457	211	0	195	48	3
In	formation	Female	160	93	0	57	10	0
		Male	109	73	0	29	7	0
		Total	269	166	0	86	17	0
	Rackham	Female	160	93	0	57	10	0
		Male	109	73	0	29	7	0
		Total	269	166	0	86	17	0
Ki	nesiology	Female	400	290	64	16	28	2
		Male	376	270	72	21	11	2
		Total	776	560	136	37	39	4
	Undergraduate	Female	383	280	64	12	26	1
		Male	357	263	72	12	9	1
		Total	740	543	136	24	35	2
	Rackham	Female	17	10	0	4	2	1
		Male	19	7	0	9	2	1
		Total	36	17	0	13	4	2

					Ne	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total Co	ontinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
L	aw	Female	494	315	0	176	3	0
		Male	682	434	0	242	6	0
		Total	1176	749	0	418	9	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	4	2	0	2	0	0
		Male	8	3	0	5	0	0
		Total	12	5	0	7	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	490	313	0	174	3	0
		Male	674	431	0	237	6	0
		Total	1164	744	0	411	9	0
Li	terature Science & the Arts	Female	9153	6712	1920	418	88	15
		Male	7710	5645	1516	454	82	13
		Total	16863	12357	3436	872	170	28
	Undergraduate	Female	8186	5981	1920	197	77	11
		Male	6683	4854	1516	235	68	10
		Total	14869	10835	3436	432	145	21
	Rackham	Female	967	731	0	221	11	4
		Male	1027	791	0	219	14	3
		Total	1994	1522	0	440	25	7
L	SA Residential College	Female	522	352	163	7	0	0
		Male	275	187	84	4	0	0
		Total	797	539	247	11	0	0
	Undergraduate	Female	522	352	163	7	0	0
		Male	275	187	84	4	0	0
		Total	797	539	247	11	0	0

					Ne	w Grads/	Intra-	-
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total C	ontinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
M	edicine	Female	735	515	0	194	26	0
		Male	1030	721	0	271	38	0
		Total	1765	1236	0	465	64	0
	Rackham	Female	83	75	0	8	0	0
		Male	81	70	0	9	2	0
		Total	164	145	0	17	2	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	5	3	0	2	0	0
		Male	10	4	0	6	0	0
		Total	15	7	0	8	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	647	437	0	184	26	0
		Male	939	647	0	256	36	0
		Total	1586	1084	0	440	62	0
M	usic	Female	528	346	107	63	12	0
		Male	476	327	84	55	9	1
		Total	1004	673	191	118	21	1
	Undergraduate	Female	383	259	107	10	7	0
		Male	345	247	84	8	5	1
		Total	728	506	191	18	12	1
	Rackham	Female	69	47	0	17	5	0
		Male	60	44	0	12	4	0
		Total	129	91	0	29	9	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	76	40	0	36	0	0
		Male	71	36	0	35	0	0
		Total	147	76	0	71	0	0

			_			w Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Na	atural Resources&Environmer	Female	259	206	0	50	3	0
		Male	172	140	0	24	8	0
		Total	431	346	0	74	11	0
	Undergraduate	Female	126	126	0	0	0	0
		Male	83	83	0	0	0	0
		Total	209	209	0	0	0	0
	Rackham	Female	133	80	0	50	3	0
		Male	89	57	0	24	8	0
		Total	222	137	0	74	11	0
Νι	ursing	Female	766	459	89	162	52	4
		Male	49	32	6	6	5	0
		Total	815	491	95	168	57	4
	Undergraduate	Female	501	261	89	113	36	2
		Male	32	18	6	5	3	0
		Total	533	279	95	118	39	2
	Rackham	Female	265	198	0	49	16	2
		Male	17	14	0	1	2	0
		Total	282	212	0	50	18	2

				Ne	ew Grads/	Intra-	-
				New	Undergrad	University	
		Total Co	ntinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Pharmacy	Female	170	118	0	31	21	0
	Male	121	95	0	21	5	0
	Total	291	213	0	52	26	0
Undergraduate	Female	86	41	0	24	21	0
	Male	47	26	0	16	5	0
	Total	133	67	0	40	26	0
Rackham	Female	29	22	0	7	0	0
	Male	30	25	0	5	0	0
	Total	59	47	0	12	0	0
Graduate Professional	Female	55	55	0	0	0	0
	Male	44	44	0	0	0	0
	Total	99	99	0	0	0	0
Public Health	Female	535	316	0	148	69	2
	Male	242	157	0	59	25	1
	Total	777	473	0	207	94	3
Rackham	Female	171	134	0	25	10	2
	Male	105	85	0	15	4	1
	Total	276	219	0	40	14	3
Non-Rackham	Female	364	182	0	123	59	0
	Male	137	72	0	44	21	0
	Total	501	254	0	167	80	0
Public Policy	Female	79	40	0	33	6	0
	Male	62	27	0	29	6	0
	Total	141	67	0	62	12	0
Rackham	Female	79	40	0	33	6	0
	Male	62	27	0	29	6	0
	Total	141	67	0	62	12	0

					N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total Co	ntinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
R	ackham	Female	312	184	0	119	8	1
		Male	322	181	0	138	3	0
		Total	634	365	0	257	11	1
	Rackham	Female	312	184	0	119	8	1
		Male	322	181	0	138	3	0
		Total	634	365	0	257	11	1
s	ocial Work	Female	549	256	0	232	59	2
		Male	70	36	0	29	5	0
		Total	619	292	0	261	64	2
	Non-Rackham	Female	549	256	0	232	59	2
		Male	70	36	0	29	5	0
		Total	619	292	0	261	64	2